Chardon Shear
Bolt Connector
15/25/35-CSTOSBC
35
L
Φ
D

CATALOG No. Conductor Range (mm²)
Dimensions (mm)
AF Head Size Bolt Quantity
фD L
SBC-B-25-50/1 25 - 50 24 71 13 1
SBC-B-70-95/1 70 - 95 24 71 13 1
SBC-B-70-120/2 70 - 120 33 103 19 2
SBC-B-150-240/2 150 - 240 33 103 19 2
SBC-B-300-400/3 300 - 400 42 126 22 3
SBC-B-500/3 500 48 142 24 3
SBC-B-500-630/3 500 - 630 52 142 24 3
CATALOG No. Conductor Range (mm²)
Dimensions (mm)
AF Head Size Bolt Quantity
L L1 D d
SBSC-25-50/2/C 25 - 50 70 33.5 24 9 13 2
SBSC-70-95/2/C 70 - 95 70 33.5 24 13.3 13 2
SBSC-95-150/4/C 95 - 120 106 51.5 28 16 17 4
SBSC-150-240/4/C 150 - 240 125 61 33 20 19 4
SBSC-240-300/4/C 240 - 300 140 68 38 24 22 4
SBSC-300-400/6/C 300 - 400 170 83 42 26 22 6
SBSC-500-630/6/C 500 - 630 200 97 52 33 24 6
DIMENSION INFORMATION OF “SBC-A SERIES”
DIMENSION INFORMATION OF “SBC-B SERIES”
DIMENSION INFORMATION OF “SBSC”
ORDERING INFORMATION

2
2
3
3
3
DIMENSION INFORMATION OF “SBC-A SERIES”
DIMENSION INFORMATION OF “SBC-B SERIES”
DIMENSION INFORMATION OF “SBSC”
ORDERING INFORMATION
w w w . c h a r d o n g r o u p . c o m
CATALOG NO. Conductor Range(mm²)
Dimensions(mm) AF Head
Size
Bolt
QuantityL L1 φD d
SBSC-25-95/2/L 25-95 55 26.0 25 12.9 13 2
SBSC-70-150/2/L 70-150 80 38.5 30 15.5 17 2
SBSC-120-240/4/L 120-240 97 47.0 36 20.8 17 4
SBSC-185-300/4/L 185-300 140 68.0 38 23.0 22 4
SBSC-240-400/6/L 240-400 170 83.0 42 26.0 22 6
SBSC-400-630/6/C 400-630 170 83.0 50 33.0 22 6
www.chardongroup.com • info@chardongroup.com www.chardongroup.com
No.37 Min-Chie Road,  Tung Lo
Industrial Park, Miao Li, Taiwan 366
T e l  :  + 8 8 6 - 3 7 - 9 8 4 3 8 5